Cancel | ed by Doc.

Recei ved: 07/01/2015

PSC NO: 88 GAS

NEW YORK STATE ELECTRIC & GAS CORPORATION
INITIAL EFFECTIVE DATE: 7/02/15

(Per Therm)

STATEMENT OF MONTHLY CASH OUT RATES

St at us:
Ef fective Date:

STATEMENT TYPE: MCO
STATEMENT NO: 203

Applicable to Daily Metered Transportation Services (PSC 88) for Cash Out Billing for the Month of

June 2015.

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

AGT

Columbia

DTI

IGTS

NCPL

Orange & Rockland
TGP

0—-10%

0.25256
0.31205
0.13777
0.24948
0.25162
0.25256
0.30646

0-10%

0.25256
0.31205
0.13777
0.24948
0.25162
0.25256
0.30646

Negative Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.34047
0.42199
0.16658
0.29828
0.28733
0.34047
0.39967

15 -20%

0.35594
0.44117
0.17415
0.31184
0.30039
0.35594
0.41784

Positive Imbalance

10 - 15%

0.22730
0.28084
0.12400
0.22453
0.22645
0.22730
0.27581

15 - 20%

0.21468
0.26524
0.11711
0.21206
0.21387
0.21468
0.26049

>20%

0.40237
0.49871
0.19687
0.35252
0.33957
0.40237
0.47234

>20%

0.17679
0.21843
0.09644
0.17464
0.17613
0.17679
0.21452

Issued By: James A. Lahtinen, Vice President-Rates & Regulatory Economics, Binghamton, New York

(Name of Officer, Title, Address)

Num 204 effective 08/ 05/2015

CANCELLED
07/ 02/ 2015



